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Technical information

Iltem code

Colour

Dimensions (in cm)
Packaging dimensions (in cm)
Master carton dimensions (in
cm)

Carton volume

Quantity per master carton
Quantity per euro pallet
Net weight

Gross weight

EAN code

Custom HS code (Intrastat)

Material

Features and benefits

e Large 20cm diameter opening for disposing of waste without

touching
e Matt black finish

Open Dome Collector 40L

OD-6140-MBLA

Mat black - RAL 9011

74 (H) x 35 (W) x 35 (L)
72.5 (H) x 38 (W) x 38 (L)

72.5 (H) x 38 (W) x 38 (L)

0.1 m3

1

15

3.3 kg

4.7 kg
4895238700695
73239900

Galvanised steel, epoxy powder-

coated

e Removable lid for easy bag removal.

2 stainless steel bag holders to hold the waste bag in place.
Base fitted with rubber ring.

Available in 6 other colours to make waste sorting easier or to
match the interior design.



