

## **Open Dome Collector 40L**



## 1 Stream

## **Technical information**

Item code Colour Dimensions (in cm) Packaging dimensions (in cm) Master carton dimensions (in cm)	OD-6140-MBLA Mat black - RAL 9011 74 (H) x 35 (W) x 35 (L) 72.5 (H) x 38 (W) x 38 (L) 72.5 (H) x 38 (W) x 38 (L)
Carton volume	0.1 m³
Quantity per master carton	1
Quantity per euro pallet	15
Net weight	3.3 kg
Gross weight	4.7 kg
EAN code	4895238700695
Custom HS code (Intrastat)	73239900
Material	Galvanised steel, epoxy powder- coated

## **Features and benefits**

- Large 20cm diameter opening for disposing of waste without touching
- Matt black finish
- Removable lid for **easy bag removal**.
- 2 stainless steel **bag holders** to hold the waste bag in place.
- Base fitted with rubber ring.
- Available in 6 other colours to make waste sorting easier or to match the interior design.